Budind.com 440-946-3200
Benefits and Features
• Front Panel - .12” Thick mill finish with “Surface Shield”
protection
• Side & Rear Panels - .09” aluminum
• Finish – Natural
• Shipped unassembled with all necessary hardware
4605 E. 355th Street
Willoughby, Ohio 44094
BUD INDUSTRIES, INC. 440-946-3200
RACK MOUNT CHASSIS
NEW SIZES BEING ADDED 24” & 26” DEEP
Ordering Information
Part Number External
Height (in)
External
Width (in)
External
Depth (in)
Accessory
Solid
Top/Botton
Accessory
Ventilated
Top/Bottom
RM-14292 5.25 19.00 24.00 TBC-14254 TBC-14264
RM-14293 7.00 19.00 24.00 TBC-14254 TBC-14264
RM-14294 8.75 19.00 24.00 TBC-14254 TBC-14264
RM-14295 10.50 19.00 24.00 TBC-14254 TBC-14264
RM-14296 5.25 19.00 26.00 TBC-14255 TBC-14264
RM-14297 7.00 19.00 26.00 TBC-14255 TBC-14264
RM-14298 8.75 19.00 26.00 TBC-14255 TBC-14264
RM-14299 10.50 19.00 26.00 TBC-14255 TBC-14264
Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
Contact the factory for modifications
BU
D